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PRESIDENTIAL APPROVAL TABLE

(VOL.)

Approve Disapprove DK/Ref N

% % %

TOTAL 49 42 9 1385

SEX

Men 46 45 9 635

Women 51 40 9 750

AGE

18-49 50 41 9 554

50+ 47 44 8 808

DETAILED AGE

18-29 54 37 8 197

30-49 47 43 10 357

50-64 48 44 8 465

65+ 46 44 9 343

SEX BY AGE

Men 18-49 51 42 7 278

Men 50+ 41 49 10 350

Women 18-49 49 39 11 276

Women 50+ 53 40 7 458

RACE

White, non-Hispanic 40 51 9 1009

Black, non-Hispanic 89 6 5 147

Hispanic 56 32 13 129

EDUCATION

College grad+ 48 45 7 535

Some college 47 43 10 350

HS or less 50 41 9 493

INCOME

$75,000+ 45 49 6 360

$30,000-$74,999 47 46 7 464

<$30,000 54 35 11 418

RELIGIOUS PREFERENCE

Total White NH Prot. 32 60 9 523

White NH evang. Prot. 27 65 8 277

White NH mainline Prot. 37 53 10 246

Total Catholic 52 41 7 318

White NH Cath. 46 46 8 220

Unaffiliated 58 34 8 233

REGION

Northeast 54 37 10 223

Midwest 49 41 9 353

South 46 46 8 518

West 48 43 9 291

Q1: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handing his job as 

president?
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PRESIDENTIAL APPROVAL TABLE (CONT.)

(VOL.)

Approve Disapprove DK/Ref N

% % %

REGISTERED VOTER

Yes, certain 47 46 8 1117

Not registered 54 34 12 268

PARTY ID

Republican 16 77 6 339

Democrat 80 15 5 455

Independent 46 45 9 511

PARTY WITH LEANERS

Rep/Lean Rep 18 75 7 552

Dem/Lean Dem 78 16 6 659

IDEOLOGY

Conservative 33 58 8 533

Moderate 56 36 8 518

Liberal 68 27 5 266

PARTY AND IDEOLOGY

Conservative Republican 13 80 7 241

Mod/Lib Republican 25 71 5 92

Mod/Cons Democrat 81 14 5 293

Liberal Democrat 78 18 4 150

TEA PARTY MOVEMENT

Agree 18 78 4 333

Disagree 80 13 7 355

No opinion/Don't know 48 41 12 697

EMPLOYMENT

Employed 47 45 8 754

Not employed 51 39 10 627

LABOR UNION

Member in HH 57 37 6 182

No member in HH 47 43 9 1197

AMONG WHITES

Men 36 55 8 455

Women 44 47 9 554

18-49 38 51 11 348

50+ 42 51 7 645

College grad+ 46 48 6 421

Some college or less 38 53 9 585

$75,000+ 40 55 5 287

$30,000-$74,999 39 54 7 355

<$30,000 44 45 11 255

Republican 13 82 6 307

Democrat 80 16 4 279

Independent 40 52 8 371

Northeast 51 40 9 174

Midwest 41 49 10 293

South 33 59 8 341

West 42 52 7 201

Q1: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handing his job as 

president?
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